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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
27/01/2019 - 13:45 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 46.09 112
2. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 48.01 99
3. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 54.03 69
4. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZ PR 55.99 62
5. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 59.80 51

DSQ VITIJA, ANES 11 ILI FK 1:14.05

D

1. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 41.36 155
2. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 41.49 153
3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 45.29 118
4. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 O2 PZ 48.66 95
5. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 49.23 91

C

1. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 35.60 243
2. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 38.94 185
3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 42.49 143
4. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 43.53 133
5. PUROVA, HARIS 06 O2 PZ 50.30 86
6. SHALA, MALT 06 MIT MT 56.31 61

B

1. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 32.90 308
2. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 35.37 247
3. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 38.25 196

Open

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 29.22 439
2. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 30.09 402
3. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 32.90 308
4. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 35.37 247
5. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 35.60 243
6. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 37.07 215
7. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 38.25 196
8. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 38.94 185
9. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 41.36 155

10. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 41.49 153
11. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 42.49 143
12. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 43.53 133
13. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 45.29 118
14. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 46.09 112
15. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 48.01 99
16. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 O2 PZ 48.66 95
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 49.23 91
18. PUROVA, HARIS 06 O2 PZ 50.30 86
19. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 54.03 69
20. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZ PR 55.99 62
21. SHALA, MALT 06 MIT MT 56.31 61
22. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 59.80 51

DSQ VITIJA, ANES 11 ILI FK 1:14.05


